Decoflood
DFS4 Medium Square - 39-150W HID
Page 1 of 15
Features
Optical System / Available Distributions
SP Spot Beam
NB Narrow Beam
MB Medium Beam

 VL-DFS4 Vertical Louvers
 EC-DFS4 Eggcrate Louvers
Ordering information
Explanation of catalog number: Example: DFS4C60MBE1SVB
DSF4
Series Source Distribution Ballast Voltage Style
Mounting
Options Lens Option(s) Luminaire
Finish
Canlyte
3015 Louis-Amos, Lachine, Québec  H8T 1C4
e: canlyte-info@philips.com
t: (514) 636-0670
w: www.canlyte.com
Decoflood
DFS4 Medium Square - 39-150W HID
Job Information Type:
Page 4 of 15
Distribution Guide and Ballast Data
CosmoPolis 3
Series/Source-Wattage
Lamp 3/ Base
Horiz. orientation
Ballast Type CosmoPolis
Ballast Code
Initial
Lamp lm
Rated Life
(hrs)
Line Current
120 / 208 / 240 / 277 / 347 / 480
Line
Watts 5
DFS4C60 T6 / PGZ12 Electronic ICW60NLS 6,900 30,000 NA / 0.32 / 0.28 / 0.24 / 0.25 / NA 67 / 77 5
DFS4C90 T6 / PGZ12 Electronic  ICW90MLS 10,450 30,000 NA / 0.47 / 0.41 / 0.35 / 0.35 / NA 99 / 109 5
DFS4C140 T6 / PGZ12 Electronic  ICW140MLS 16,500 30,000 NA / 0.75 / 0.67 / 0.57 / 0.52 / NA 153 / 163 5
MasterColor Elite 4
Series/Source-Wattage
Lamp 4/ Base
Horiz. orientation
Ballast Type ANSI Code Initial
Lamp lm
Rated Life
(hrs)
Line Current
120 / 208 / 240 / 277 / 347 / 480
Line
Watts 5
DFS4E39 T6 / G12 Electronic C130/E 3,500 12,000 0.38 / 0.25 / 0.21 / 0.18 / 0.18 / NA 46 / 56 5
DFS4E70 T6 / G12 Electronic C139/E 7,300 12,000 0.70 / 0.46 / 0.38 / 0.31 / 0.31 / NA 80 / 90 5
DFS4E100 T6 / G12 Electronic C90/E 11,000 15,000 0.98 / 0.67 / 0.52 / 0.42 / 0.42 / NA 116 / 126 5
DFS4E150 T6 / G12 Electronic  C142/E 15,000 12,000 1.41 / 1.00 / 0.86 / 0.69 / 0.56 / NA 165 / 175 5
Pulse Start Metal Halide
Series/Source-Wattage
Lamp / Base
Horiz. orientation
Ballast Type ANSI Code Initial
Lamp lm
Rated Life
(hrs)
Line Current
120 / 208 / 240 / 277 / 347 / 480
Line
Watts 5
DFS4P70 ED17 / medium Electronic M98 / M139 / M143 6,200 20,000 0.70 / 0.48 / 0.40 / 0.31 / 0.31 / NA 83 / 93 5
DFS4P70 ED17 / medium HX-HPF M98 / M143 6,200 20,000 1.90 / 1.04 / 0.90 / 0.80 / 0.70 / 0.50 95
DFS4P100 ED17 / medium Electronic  M90 / M140 9,500 20,000 0.98 / 0.67 / 0.52 / 0.42 / 0.42 / NA 116 / 126 5
DFS4P100 ED17 / medium HX-HPF M90 / M140 9,500 20,000 2.80 / 1.40 / 1.40 / 1.20 / 1.00 / 0.62 130
DFS4P150 ED17 / medium Electronic  M102 / M142 14,000 20,000 1.41 / 1.00 / 0.86 / 0.69 / 0.56 / NA 165 / 175 5
DFS4P150 ED17 / medium HX-HPF M102 / M142 14,000 20,000 3.70 / 2.10 / 1.80 / 1.60 / 1.30 / 1.00 185
T6 CMH Pulse Start 2
Series/Source-Wattage
Lamp 2/ Base